The Rhode Island July - September 2019
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Oct 07, 2019 07:36 PM
Contact Information

Name: GAIL D. HARVEY Phone: 4016320663

Address: 455 Meshanticut Vly. Pkway
Email: gaildharvey@cox.net Cranston,RI
02920

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Abortion,Criminal Procedure,Health & Safety

Children and Families,Health Insurance,Insurance,Medical

Courts,Criminal Procedure,Sexual Assault




Reported Bills:

H5037

H5127

H5307

H5354

H5364

H5609

H5912

S0049

S0454

S0574

S0635

S0636

S0637

Reported Public Bodies:



Reported Executive Officials:



