

# July - September 2019 Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Oct 07, 2019 07:36 PM

#### **Contact Information**

Name: GAIL D. HARVEY Phone: 4016320663

Address: 455 Meshanticut Vly. Pkway

Cranston,RI 02920

Email: gaildharvey@cox.net

### Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid By
No Compensation reported.			

### Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expenditure	es reported.				

### Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.							

#### **Reported Contributions:**

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribu	tions reported.				

#### Reported Subjects:

#### Abortion, Criminal Procedure, Health & Safety

GAIL D. HARVEY on behalf of RI NATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR WOMEN

Children and Families, Health Insurance, Insurance, Medical

GAIL D. HARVEY on behalf of RI NATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR WOMEN

Courts, Criminal Procedure, Sexual Assault

## Reported Bills:

H5037		
H5037	Oppose	GAIL D. HARVEY on behalf of RI NATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR WOMEN
H5127		
H5127	Promote	GAIL D. HARVEY on behalf of RI NATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR WOMEN
H5307		
H5307	Promote	GAIL D. HARVEY on behalf of RI NATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR WOMEN
H5354		
H5354	Promote	GAIL D. HARVEY on behalf of RI NATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR WOMEN
H5364		
H5364	Promote	GAIL D. HARVEY on behalf of RI NATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR WOMEN
H5609		
H5609	Promote	GAIL D. HARVEY on behalf of RI NATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR WOMEN
H5912		
H5912	Promote	GAIL D. HARVEY on behalf of RI NATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR WOMEN
50049		
50049	Promote	GAIL D. HARVEY on behalf of RI NATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR WOMEN
S0454		
S0454	Promote	GAIL D. HARVEY on behalf of RI NATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR WOMEN
S0574		
S0574	Promote	GAIL D. HARVEY on behalf of RI NATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR WOMEN
S0635		
S0635	Promote	GAIL D. HARVEY on behalf of RI NATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR WOMEN
S0636		
S0636	Promote	GAIL D. HARVEY on behalf of RI NATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR WOMEN
S0637		
S0637	Promote	GAIL D. HARVEY on behalf of RI NATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR WOMEN

## Reported Public Bodies:

No public\_bodies reported.

## Reported Executive Officials:

No executive\_officials reported.